
UNI ReSoWi

UNI Mensa

UNI Beethovenstraße

Maiffredygasse

Kaiser-Josef-Platz/Oper

Jakominiplatz 

Wielandgasse

Griesplatz / tim

Elisabethinergasse

Lissagasse

Don Bosco

Kirche Don Bosco

Sterzinggasse

Maria-Pachleitnerstraße

Wachtelgasse

Abstallerstraße

Peter-Roseggerstraße

Grottenhofstraße 

Gablenzkaserne

Zweierbosniakengasse

Ankerstraße

Harterstraße

Stregengasse

Weblinger Straße

Webling

MONTAG-FREITAG
Monday - Friday

SAMSTAG + 8. DEZ.
Saturday + 8. Dec. Sunday and holiday

UHR
hour

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

50

10 25 45 58

05 17 25 37 44 50 55

05 15 24 32 39 47 55

06 16 26 36 46 56

06 16 26 36 46 56

06 16 26 36 46 56

06 16 26 36 46 56

06 16 26 36 46 56

06 16 26 36 46 56

06 16 26 36 46 56

06 16 26 36 46 56

06 16 26 36 46 56

06 16 26 36 45 55

05 15 25 35 45 56

03 18 33 48

03 18


